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6/18/2020

PeeWee
Name Horse's Name Time
Alyssa Christenson KD 18.281

Ashlynn Burns Bingo 45.808

Laney Scott Krackers no time

Braxton Christenson Lena no time

Open AM
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Autumn Mitchell Tucker 15.04 $70.00)

2 Amanda Marriott Slys Jewell 15.178 $42.00)

3 Kristin Brashears Wicked French Chic 15.225 $28.00)

Stephanie Searls Pistol 15.355

Kym VanBergen TK Dualin For Cash "Cheatr" 15.478

Malisa Anderson Smokin Ta First no time

Kristen Whitehead Uno Mas Por Favor no time

Open PM
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Autumn Mitchell Tucker 15.04 $48.00)

2 Amanda Marriott Slys Jewell 15.178 $32.00)

Stephanie Searls Pistol 15.355

Kym VanBergen TK Dualin For Cash "Cheatr" 15.478

3500 AM
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Lindsay Taylor A Classic Dreamz 15.43 $67.00)

2 Olivia Haines-Hooker Grammy Spitfire "Sadie" 15.638 $40.00)

3 Katie Poole Bias Judge 15.654 $27.00)

Deanna Nelson A Biankus Breeze 15.763

Kandi Hansen Royal Pepto Cat 15.854

Jessica Zuber Brook 15.894

Kathy Miller Firewater N Perks "Vince" 16.382

Ashley Henry One Tuff Lassie "Pepper" 16.445

Bailey Rariden Lickety Split Cash no time



3500 PM
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Lindsay Taylor A Classic Dreamz 15.43 $45.00)

2 Deanna Nelson A Biankus Breeze 15.763 $30.00)

Kandi Hansen Royal Pepto Cat 15.854

Kathy Miller Firewater N Perks "Vince" 16.382

Ashley Henry One Tuff Lassie "Pepper" 16.445

1000 AM
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Dani Grant Sonny At Five 15.345 $45.00)

2 Kym VanBergen Cash Baqueros Ticket 15.661 $30.00)

Kaylie Holland Warpaint Barbie 16.146

Autumn Mitchell Hot French Guy 16.232

Shelly Mitchell Jets Rollin Goldie 16.289

1000 PM
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Dani Grant Sonny At Five 15.345 $36.00)

2 Kym VanBergen Cash Baqueros Ticket 15.661 $24.00)

Autumn Mitchell Hot French Guy 16.232

Shelly Mitchell Jets Rollin Goldie 16.289

500 AM
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Amanda Marriott Roanie 15.567 $60.00)

2 Kristen Whitehead Dazzie 15.762 $45.00)

3 Madison Jameson Velvet Demands Chexs 16.244 $30.00)

4 Makiyah Stevens Dixie 16.482 $15.00)

Tina Byrd THR Bonito Gato Fame 16.761

Mahrisa Paluck Ill Be Begonia 16.823

Linnea Foster Zukow 17.522

Emma Gillaspy Junior 18.132

McKenna Lowry Izzy 18.549

Jayden Leisman Chili 19.626

500 PM
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Amanda Marriott Roanie 15.567 $45.00)



Madison Jameson Velvet Demands Chexs 15.924

Emma Gillaspy Junior 17.576

4D AM
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Amber Moore Blue Duck Down 14.532 $225.00)

2 Sharon Woods Kimz Huckleberry Hank 14.597 $195.00)

3 Kristin Brashears Holl For Cash 14.821 $150.00)

4 Alyssa Price Sola Gratia "Goldie" 14.929 $105.00)

5 Amber Moore Darkellys Royalty 15.021 $75.00)

Division II
1 Autumn Mitchell Tucker 15.04 $162.00)

2 Marybeth Clement Grey Mare 15.079 $135.00)

3 Kayla Sawyer ImaGunSmokinHickory "Lilly" 15.124 $115.00)

4 Jessica Banning Mayhego Dashin "Vegas" 15.176 $95.00)

5 Amanda Marriott Slys Jewell 15.178 $74.00)

6 Jeannette Etchebarne LF Soon To Be Famous 15.195 $54.00)

7 Braya Hutton Kick Ash Cash 15.215 $41.00)

Cassie Kaufman Junos Jett Setter 15.222

Kristin Brashears Wicked French Chic 15.225

Kristin Brashears DDD Tres Moonflash 15.248

Dani Grant Sonny At Five 15.345

Stephanie Searls Pistol 15.355

Trinity Christenson Wyatt 15.358

Amanda Burns Six Figure Judge 15.403

Jacque Ertz Versace 15.411

Torri Sitzman CM Whats Happening 15.42

Lindsay Taylor A Classic Dreamz 15.43

Olivia Martin Peanut 15.459

Kym VanBergen TK Dualin For Cash "Cheatr" 15.478

Kylie Pearce Pep Lena Playboy 15.491

Kristin Brashears Hangens French Fling 15.497

Amanda Marriott Ima Fly Guy 15.509

Courtney Baustain CF Mochans Boss "Yankee" 15.526

Division III
1 Kylie Hester Cashanakis 15.566 $138.00)

2 Amanda Marriott Roanie 15.567 $115.00)

3 Molly Stinson HyDrive Chassis 15.568 $98.00)



4 Brandy Bailey Sas Zee HillbillyDash 15.571 $81.00)

5 Samantha Sandall Tipsy Lou 15.592 $63.00)

6 Stephanie Chike Kiss My Honey Buns 15.599 $46.00)

7 Savanna Hardekopf Angel Lite 15.612 $35.00)

Katie Poole Bias Judge 15.654

Kym VanBergen Cash Baqueros Ticket 15.661

Janet Andyke Jackie Bee 15.68

Allie Gilmour Letty 15.686

Katie Cooper Pool Boy Beatty 15.731

Makayla Johnson What A Bold Challenge 15.748

Kristen Whitehead Dazzie 15.762

Kim Stagner Picos Destiny Is Dun 15.811

Jennalynn Bustad Goose 15.836

Emily Fish Dash Of Cash Cub "Lucy" 15.836

Kandi Hansen Royal Pepto Cat 15.854

Ronda Melton Blazin Jetson Honor "Jetson" 15.857

Lexi Kenworthy Dashing Ace 15.879

Gracie Borntrager Shady Breeze 15.914

Stephanie Rosenbalm Coppers Go Bars 15.925

Mackenzie Taylor Hollywoods Little Miss 15.944

Madison Jameson Velvet Demands Chexs 15.949

Carla Hann Checkie Check 15.979

Mary Etzel Tequila 15.992

Madisen Dunn HV Chex My Peponita 16.023

Kristin Brashears CR Streakin Sedona 16.03

Division IV
1 Paisley Grant Little Bar Fires "Charlie" 16.051 $120.00)

2 Kamala Malcolm Pearl 16.079 $100.00)

3 Katie Cooper Chicatini 16.097 $85.00)

4 Joely Williamson Mr JB 136 16.104 $70.00)

5 Spencer Wills VS Ima Six Shooter "Billy" 16.111 $55.00)

6 Emily Hampton Rio 16.132 $39.00)

7 Courtney Scott Miss Smoketana Duel "Tiny" 16.133 $31.00)

Kaylie Holland Warpaint Barbie 16.146

Ellie Endres Blu 16.153

Mahrisa Paluck Ill Be Begonia 16.175

Calia Thompson Native Lil Dasher 16.204

Lynzy Bryant Double Down King 16.331

Autumn Mitchell Hot French Guy 16.344



Deana Fowler Woodfire Fly 16.36

Kathy Miller Firewater N Perks "Vince" 16.382

Cheryl Adams Dolly 16.402

Ava Malcolm Sinister 16.421

Saige Johns McCoys Easter Lilly 16.451

Chayney Fitzgerald Stuey 16.512

Gina Hall Papas Off His Rocker "Rocky" 16.526

Linzy Miller Xtra Oaks Step 16.538

Aumi Jochim Look Alive Candy 16.56

Melissa Roll Shorty 16.609

Shelly Mitchell Jets Rollin Goldie 16.679

Shelby Dunbar Sheza Dun Girl 16.693

Brianna Price True Corona 16.74

Chase Disselbrett Princess 17.02

Brittany Ross Norman 17.127

Mia Salerno Twilight Rainbow "Bugatti" 17.564

Tenlay Abbott Zeus 17.625

Lauren Casey All That Fire 17.986

Sienna Gorsuch Miley 18.162

Anna Linder Wicked Good Begonia 19.03

Chelsea Hall Zahara 19.275

Ronnie Broadfoot Emmy Lou 19.996

Makayla Johnson KVS Famedontcomeez 20.778

Renee Belt We Go Girl no time

Dahlia "Dally" Wheeler Smokin Hot Princess no time

Kathlenn Allen Justice no time

Ashley Henry LS Sundays Surprize "Kiera" no time

Bella Osborn Bubba Can Fly no time

Hailey Ferris Easy Kipa Dash "Chex" no time

Briar Abbott Jojo no time

Katie Elliott Spratt no time

Alexa Wacker Star Warrior no time

Miah Krieger BA Bandit no time

Kristen Whitehead Uno Mas Por Favor no time

Brandy Bailey Dusty no time

Madison Malcolm Stoli no time

Calli Kaufman FRC Silver Cat no time

Calli Kaufman DTF Raisen Swift no time

Malisa Anderson Smokin Ta First no time



Kassidee Bates Wicked JJ no time

Jennifer Neal Sonitas Last Gun "Bobby" no time

Brittany Herb Remington no time

Makinley Nielsen Diesel no time

Mahrisa Paluck MP Low And Behold "Lizzy" no time

Henniemar Schak Best Dam Fit "Royce" no time

Deanna Nelson A Biankus Breeze no time

Karlie Dalke Chicks Dig Class no time

Dusti DeVore Major Dry Pepolena no time

Grace Johnson Bubbles no time

Sydnie Jersey Mya Ur A Biankus no time

Addison Klementis Mego no time

Mikayla Wacker Mighty Dazzling Doll no time

Stacy Houston Pistols Packin Firewater no time

Katie Holm Hada Peppymint Lena no time

Harli Houston Biebers Doc N Oak no time

Bailey Rariden Lickety Split Cash no time

4D PM
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Amber Moore Blue Duck Down 14.532 $99.00)

2 Sharon Woods Kimz Huckleberry Hank 14.597 $89.00)

3 Miah Krieger BA Bandit 14.642 $76.00)

4 Alyssa Price Sola Gratia "Goldie" 14.929 $66.00)

Amber Moore Darkellys Royalty 15.021

Division II
1 Autumn Mitchell Tucker 15.04 $89.00)

2 Kayla Sawyer ImaGunSmokinHickory "Lilly" 15.124 $80.00)

3 Amanda Marriott Slys Jewell 15.178 $68.00)

4 Jeannette Etchebarne LF Soon To Be Famous 15.195 $59.00)

Cassie Kaufman Junos Jett Setter 15.222

Makinley Nielsen Diesel 15.241

Dani Grant Sonny At Five 15.345

Stephanie Searls Pistol 15.355

Trinity Christenson Wyatt 15.358

Stephanie Chike Kiss My Honey Buns 15.361

Amanda Burns Six Figure Judge 15.403

Torri Sitzman CM Whats Happening 15.42



Lindsay Taylor A Classic Dreamz 15.43

Kym VanBergen TK Dualin For Cash "Cheatr" 15.478

Allie Gilmour Letty 15.499

Division III
1 Molly Stinson HyDrive Chassis 15.568 $76.00)

2 Brandy Bailey Sas Zee HillbillyDash 15.571 $68.00)

3 Kym VanBergen Cash Baqueros Ticket 15.661 $58.00)

4 Katie Cooper Pool Boy Beatty 15.731 $51.00)

Madison Jameson Velvet Demands Chexs 15.779

Kim Stagner Picos Destiny Is Dun 15.788

Kandi Hansen Royal Pepto Cat 15.854

Mary Etzel Tequila 15.992

Division IV
1 Paisley Grant Little Bar Fires "Charlie" 16.051 $66.00)

2 Katie Cooper Chicatini 16.097 $59.00)

3 Lexi Kenworthy Dashing Ace 16.121 $51.00)

4 Ashley Henry LS Sundays Surprize "Kiera" 16.168 $44.00)

Mahrisa Paluck Ill Be Begonia 16.175

Calia Thompson Native Lil Dasher 16.204

Saige Johns McCoys Easter Lilly 16.244

Autumn Mitchell Hot French Guy 16.344

Deana Fowler Woodfire Fly 16.36

Kathy Miller Firewater N Perks "Vince" 16.382

Chayney Fitzgerald Stuey 16.512

Chase Disselbrett Princess 16.669

Shelly Mitchell Jets Rollin Goldie 16.679

Brittany Ross Norman 17.127

Anna Linder Wicked Good Begonia 19.03

Brandy Bailey Dusty no time

Bella Osborn Bubba Can Fly no time

Mahrisa Paluck MP Low And Behold "Lizzy" no time

Calli Kaufman DTF Raisen Swift no time

Karlie Dalke Chicks Dig Class no time

Deanna Nelson A Biankus Breeze no time

Grace Johnson Bubbles no time

Alexa Wacker Star Warrior no time

Mikayla Wacker Mighty Dazzling Doll no time

Stacy Houston Pistols Packin Firewater no time

Harli Houston Biebers Doc N Oak no time



Calli Kaufman FRC Silver Cat no time

Youth AM
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Kylie Hester Cashanakis 15.467 $58.80)

2 Kylie Pearce Pep Lena Playboy 15.491 $51.45)

3 Courtney Baustain CF Mochans Boss "Yankee" 15.526 $36.75)

Samantha Sandall Tipsy Lou 15.592

Addison Arnzen Cochise 15.649

Mikayla Wacker Mighty Dazzling Doll 15.658

Hannah Blackwell JW 15.87

Lexi Kenworthy Dashing Ace 15.879

Katie Elliott Spratt 15.924

Division II
1 Ashley Henry One Tuff Lassie "Pepper" 16.053 $52.93)

2 Spencer Wills VS Ima Six Shooter "Billy" 16.111 $46.30)

3 Calia Thompson Native Lil Dasher 16.204 $33.07)

Lynzy Bryant Double Down King 16.331

Morgan Cuff Radar 16.383

Division III
1 Aumi Jochim Look Alive Candy 16.56 $45.09)

2 Madison Nielsen Dasher 16.625 $39.44)

3 Breanne Arnzen Missy 16.632 $28.17)

Shelby Dunbar Sheza Dun Girl 16.693

Brianna Price True Corona 16.74

Division IV
1 Mia Salerno Twilight Rainbow "Bugatti" 17.564 $39.21)

2 Sienna Gorsuch Miley 18.162 $34.29)

3 Naomi Curtis Tiny Cruiser 19.814 $24.50)

Cerena Teeters Ima Classy Legacy "Ilani" 19.983

Ronnie Broadfoot Emmy Lou 21.792

Grace Johnson Bubbles no time

Ashley Henry LS Sundays Surprize "Kiera" no time

Presley Doran Bug no time

Presley Doran Luke no time

Miah Krieger BA Bandit no time

Caylee Teeters Charlamagne Charlie no time

Olivia Pullen Pay The Lady Bug no time



Reanna Miller Too Big For Your Britches no time

Dahlia "Dally" Wheeler Smokin Hot Princess no time

Makinley Nielsen Diesel no time

Addison Klementis Mego no time

Youth PM
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Miah Krieger BA Bandit 14.642 $63.00)

Division II
1 Makinley Nielsen Diesel 15.241 $56.70)

Samantha Sandall Tipsy Lou 15.592

Division III
1 Mikayla Wacker Mighty Dazzling Doll 15.658 $48.30)

Hannah Blackwell JW 15.87

Ashley Henry One Tuff Lassie "Pepper" 16.053

Lexi Kenworthy Dashing Ace 16.121

Division IV
1 Calia Thompson Native Lil Dasher 16.204 $42.00)

Madison Nielsen Dasher 16.251

Morgan Cuff Radar 16.718

Cerena Teeters Ima Classy Legacy "Ilani" 19.983

Reanna Miller Too Big For Your Britches 20.552

Grace Johnson Bubbles no time

Olivia Pullen Pay The Lady Bug no time

Caylee Teeters Charlamagne Charlie no time

Senior AM
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Jeannette Etchebarne LF Soon To Be Famous 15.195 $31.25)

Janet Andyke Jackie Bee 15.68

Division II
1 Joely Williamson Mr JB 136 16.104 $24.75)

Division IV
Jennifer Neal Sonitas Last Gun "Bobby" no time

Senior PM
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings



Division I
1 Jeannette Etchebarne LF Soon To Be Famous 15.195 $14.00)


